
PENALTY CODES: 201 Hit, 202 Blocking stick, 203 Lifting stick, 204 Kick, 205 High kick, 206 High stick, 207 Pushing, 208 Tackle/Trip, 209 Holding, 210 Obstruction, 211 Incorrect distance 212 Lying play, 213 Hands, 214 Header, 215 Incorrect substitution, 216 Too many players, 218 Delaying, 219 Protest,
220 Inc.entering the rink, 221 Inc.equipment, 222 Measuring stick, 224 Play without stick, 225 Non-removal of broken stick, 226 Penalty at penalty shot, 501 Violent Hit, 502 Dangerous play, 503 Hooking, 504 Roughing, 101 Unsports.behaviour, 301 M1, 302 M2, 303 M3, 401 Time Out, 402 Penalty shot.
GOAL CODES: PP Power play, SH Short handed, ESH Equally short handed, DP Delayed penalty, PS Penalty shot, MPS Missed penalty shot, WG Without goalkeeper, EN Empty net, OG Own goal, ET Extra time....more on backside of match record.

MATCH RECORD
www.floorball.org

Association

IFF
Competition

Men´s World Championships
Venue

Finland, Helsinki, Helsinki Ice Hall
Date

11.12.2021
Match No./Category

7th place
Start time

10:01
End time

12:13
Final result

8 - 7 ot.

1st Period

(3 - 1)

2st Period

(3 - 3)

3st Period

(1 - 3)

Extra time

(1 - 0)
Home goalkeepers saves
No Time 1 2 3 et. Total
28 00.00 6 7 13 1 27

Away goalkeepers saves
No Time 1 2 3 et. Total
20 00.00 1 7 9 1 18

Best player HOME

4
Total attendance

163
Best player AWAY

87
Match penalty Rem. conditions

Match secretary's name

Kaisa Vuorinen
Secretary's phone

0442092259
Secretary's email

kaisa.vuorinen1@gmail.com
Secretary's signature

Referee pair (family names)

ELLIS - SJOGREN
Referee's signature

Referee's signature

Home Team Official 1 signature

Away Team Official 1 signature

Shall be sent to: International Floorball Federation

HOME TEAM SVK M
G/C No Players in number order Date of birth

4 MICHAL DUDOVIC 28.01.99
8 MARTIN KUBOVIC 17.04.96
12 MARTIN GRLICKY 18.09.96
19 LUKAS REZANINA 11.07.92
24 LUKAS UJHELYI 12.09.96

C 27 MICHAL PAZAK 27.10.97
G 28 JAKUB KLOBUCNIK 28.04.94

33 LADISLAV GAL 26.05.93
G 34 FILIP VASKO 10.12.04

38 MATUS GAJDOS 18.07.02
47 SIMON HATALA 24.04.00
66 RICHARD CVACHO 8.10.22
71 KRISTIAN KOZAK 21.05.98
77 MICHAL MISKE 16.03.98
79 RONALD GASPARIK 17.06.00
89 LADISLAV MIRT 06.04.01
93 TOMAS KVASNICA 26.03.03
97 JAKUB GRICH 13.09.01

AWAY TEAM EST M
G/C No Players in number order Date of birth

5 STENVER SAVI 29.06.01
6 RASMUS BOLANDER 13.10.93

C 7 ROMAN PASS 15.05.84
8 PATRIK KARELIUSSON 25.02.91
9 ARTUR OKRUZKO 18.10.01
10 SANDER SAVI 15.08.91
14 ALEXANDER DAHLBERG 18.04.02

G 20 RAINER KALDE 11.01.90
21 PATRIK MARKUS 17.03.82
26 EGERT UNGA 27.11.98
27 KERMO UUE 03.10.99
44 OLIVER SAVI 03.05.93
51 MORTEN TALVISTE 26.07.98
64 KASPAR KALLION 17.03.94
77 KEN PAHN 18.01.96
87 TANEL KASENURM 06.02.96
88 GERDO UNGA 18.11.97

G 90 DANIEL VAIGUR 17.03.88
98 MATHIAS EINAMANN 15.01.98

Home Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code
1 06.53 33 79  

2 13.49 93 97  

3 18.43 27 71  

-- 26.57 4 -- mps.

4 27.02 93 38  

5 31.14 66 38  

6 39.57 24 4 pp.

7 42.41 97 93  

8 61.59 4 79  

Away Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code
1 17.30 87 64  

2 20.54 8 6 pp.

3 22.39 14 87 pp.

4 26.39 9 26  

5 51.36 14 21 esh.

6 55.52 87 21  

7 56.32 87 6  

Home Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code

Home Team penalties
No Min Code Start End

71 5 504 19.31 24.31

27 2 207 49.38 51.38

Away Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code

Away Team penalties
No Min Code Start End

64 2 217 38.11 39.57

27 2 207 49.38 51.38

Time out Officials 1
JAN PURC

2 KAREL SEVCIK
3 LUKAS KOVARIK

4 STANISLAV TEREZ
5 MICHAL KARASEK

Time out Officials 1
RISTO LALL

2 JONAS THOMSSON
3 HENRIK LENNERMARK

4 KRISTEL OJA
5 MARKO SAKSING


